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
03-324-19

Elizabeth Doell*.

CUL-DE-SA

the charming Village of Erin.
on huge lot, ceramics, gas

EXCELLENT VALUE IN THE PAR

Superb family home located in top notch neighbour-
hood. 4 bedroom, 3.baths, main floor family room with
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| WAITING FOR THE PAR

kitchen, open floor plan. A terrific family home.
Listed for $329,000. Call Elizabeth Doell*.
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. Gorgeous 4 bedroom home now available in desirable |

Fabulous, rarely offered model in “Olde Towne”
Brampton. Much sought after & shows beautiful-
ly. Premium lot with inground pool. Kitchen &
family room open to a lovely solarium with sky-
lights, California shutters & walkout to large deck.
Very private yard with tiered gardens. Most win-
dows new. Formal liv. & din. rm.;, 4 Irg. bdrms.
CAC, CVAC. Don’ t miss this one. 04-311-19
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LOCATION!

Wonderful opportunity to live on a quiet court in

3 bedroom home
fireplace, eat-in

04-271-91

UPGRADES

in the lovely freehold townhouse with a lot
measuring 134" deep. Beautjful new open con-
cept kitchen with modern ceramics; open to
the living & dining room with fabulous cherry
wood flooring. Partially finished basement with
pot lights. Shows 10+.
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? HERE IT IS! |

04-286-30

CHARMING COUNTRY HOME
ON FABULOUS LOT

Immaculate 4 bedroom home just 20 min. to
Georgetown. Beautiful lot with 10’ x 27’ deck with
roll-up awning, country kitchen with breakfast
nook, large living room, main floor office, finished
rec room with gas fireplace. Updates include:
windows, doors, shingles, furnace, soffits & fas-
cia. Shows well. 04-244-91
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BEAUTIFUL PRIVATE LOT IN TOWN

This one will “WOW” you - completely updated from
top to bottom, new windows, new kitchen, new deck,
updated bathrooms, finished rec room with bar & sec-
ond gas FP, sunny living room & dining room combi-
nation with gas FP - A REAL SHOWPIECE. CALL

04-339-30 | TODAY!
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- area only steps from downtown, parks and schools.
Beautifully updated and upgraded with a private yard,
' huge kitchen, finished basement and more. Call

Elizabeth Doell* for your appointment.  04-209-30 4 |

fireplace. Large eat-in oak kitchen. Huge deck over-
looking private rear yard. A well loved family home
make your appointment today! Elizabeth Doell*.

. ‘ 04-308-30

L

o




